Team Overall Results

Boys Varsity- 2023 Panther Invite
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Chilton
Brillion
Oconto Falls

NEWCHAA Homeschool

Valders

Southern Door

Wrightstown
Reedsville
Kewaunee
Denmark
Roncalli
Mishicot

Chesterton Academy

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:17:49.96
00:18:09.49
00:17:58.82
00:18:12.94
00:18:36.98
00:18:53.84
00:19:33.45
00:19:34.16
00:19:25.56
00:19:58.16
00:20:01.67
00:20:50.95
00:21:22.18
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62
88
94
100
126
159
216
222
227
245
247
304
326

Name Average Time Finishers
Hilbert 00:21:00.62 4
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Boys Varsity- 2023 Panther Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Chilton 00:17:49.96 7 62
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 184  Jackson Meyers 00:17:40.99 10
2 11 186  Kaleb Plate 00:17:44.83 11
3 12 182  Lincoln Kuehn 00:17:48.43 12
4 13 188  Eliot Wieting 00:17:52.78 13
5 16 183  Jack Lisowe 00:18:02.77 16
6 21 187  Logan Platner 00:18:16.72 (21)
7 39 185  Mason Pagel 00:19:24.51 (38)
2  Brillion 00:18:09.49 7 88
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 127  Lucas Mathes 00:16:56.60 4
2 6 125 Bob Huntley 00:17:30.56 6
3 8 124  lan Calaway 00:17:39.08 8
4 34 129  Carter Zutz 00:19:18.63 33
5 38 130 McCormick Zutz 00:19:22.58 37
6 48 126  Wyatt Keltesch 00:19:58.89 (47)
7 55 128  Riley Nicklaus 00:20:13.08 (54)
3 Oconto Falls 00:17:58.82 7 94
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 414 Ben Adams 00:16:07.10 1
2 9 416  Griffin Kopke 00:17:40.56 9
3 19 417  Brant Laluzerne 00:18:09.25 19
4 27 415 Isaiah Holtz 00:18:30.77 26
5 40 420 Landon Timm 00:19:26.43 39
6 41 419  Emerson Rice 00:19:38.21 (40)
7 42 418  Sage Mendolla 00:19:39.08 (41)
4 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:18:12.94 7 100
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 259 Isaiah Martens 00:17:32.62 7
2 17 256  Calvin Kirsteatter 00:18:03.08 17
3 22 255 Sam Gremore 00:18:18.13 22
4 25 258 Diego Martens 00:18:19.70 25
5 30 260 Ethan Newton 00:18:51.18 29
6 56 261  Josh Nicholas 00:20:15.02 (55)
7 78 257  Bear Lohse 00:21:50.38 (75)
5 Valders 00:18:36.98 7 126
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 458  Lucas Spindler 00:17:56.69 14
2 15 457  Gunnar Romuald 00:17:59.97 15
3 23 455 Owen Krueger 00:18:18.76 23
4 32 459  Eli Staudinger 00:19:03.89 31
5 44 453  Shaun Bratz 00:19:45.57 43
6 52 456  Jacob Olson 00:20:00.24 (51)
7 59 454  Xavier Kauth 00:20:23.23 (58)
6 Southern Door 00:18:53.84 7 159
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 153 Ben Grota 00:16:57.70 5
2 20 152  Lucas Conard 00:18:11.01 20
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Boys Varsity- 2023 Panther Invite

3 36 158  Brayden Vogel 00:19:21.57 35
4 50 156 Owen Larios Amezquita 00:19:59.17 49
5 51 155  Ethan Kaser 00:19:59.76 50
6 82 1567  Cody Penovich 00:22:14.85 (79)
7 85 154 Lukas Kallin 00:22:21.11 (82)
7 Wrightstown 00:19:33.45 7 216
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 18 880 Mathias Schroth 00:18:07.01 18
2 28 878  Jackson Lamers 00:18:42.97 27
3 47 876 Sam Haven 00:19:56.57 46
4 62 881  Jacob Van Dyke 00:20:28.26 61
5 65 882  Collin Verheyen 00:20:32.45 64
6 71 879  Seth Meulemans 00:20:54.44 (70)
7 84 877  Elliott Jahn 00:22:20.65 (81)
8 Reedsville 00:19:34.16 6 222
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 106  Hunter Taddy 00:16:45.36 2
2 45 102  Gabriel Blunt 00:19:52.68 44
3 53 107  William Taddy 00:20:08.42 52
4 58 101 Talon Behnke 00:20:20.77 57
5 68 104 Nathan Schneider 00:20:43.56 67
6 75 105  Garrett Taddy 00:21:14.42 (72)
9 Kewaunee 00:19:25.56 5 227
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 313  Christopher Cullen 00:16:49.96 3
2 24 314  James Joski 00:18:19.30 24
3 64 317 Diego Morales 00:20:29.66 63
4 69 316  Lucas Martin 00:20:44.12 68
5 70 315 Robin Kunesh 00:20:44.77 69
10 Denmark 00:19:58.16 7 245
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 33 235 Keaton Fredrickson 00:19:17.31 32
2 37 236 Caden Kersten 00:19:21.68 36
3 57 239  Gavin Zellner 00:20:18.00 56
4 60 233 Donovan Brady 00:20:25.32 59
5 63 237 Maddox Larsen 00:20:28.47 62
6 66 234  Scott Flanigan 00:20:38.24 (65)
7 67 238  Bradley Nellis 00:20:38.49 (66)
11 Roncalli 00:20:01.67 6 247
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 29 352  Elliott Onesti 00:18:50.13 28
2 31 349  Victor Anzia 00:18:55.30 30
3 43 350 Jacob Harrison 00:19:41.85 42
4 76 351  Max Mueller 00:21:16.50 73
5 77 354  Andrew Schmidt 00:21:24.56 74
6 79 353  Remington Raffaelli 00:21:54.98 (76)
12 Mishicot 00:20:50.95 6 304
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 35 380 Benjamin Brice 00:19:20.82 34
2 54 382 Blake Kozlowski 00:20:11.00 53
3 61 386  Aiden Schanilec 00:20:26.01 60
4 80 384 Davin Olson 00:22:00.28 77

XM Timing LLC
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Boys Varsity- 2023 Panther Invite

5 83 383 Isaiah McConachie 00:22:16.62 80
6 86 385  Owen Schacht 00:22:38.92 (83)
13 Chesterton Academy 00:21:22.18 7 326
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 46 312 Emmanuel Vande Hey 00:19:52.69 45
2 49 310 Stephen Moore 00:19:59.13 48
3 74 311 Christopher Timm 00:21:13.21 7
4 81 306 Dominic Fannin 00:22:03.97 78
5 88 309 Patrick McKee 00:23:41.92 84
6 89 308  Max Kieffer 00:25:28.52 (85)
7 90 307 Ben Hansen 00:27:49.94 (86)

XM Timing LLC
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Boys Varsity- 2023 Panther Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name
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(21)
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

(38)
39

(40)

(41)
42
43
44
45
46

(47)
48
49
50

414
106
313
127
153
125
259
124
416
184
186
182
188
458
457
183
256
880
417
152
187
255
455
314
258
295
415
878
352
260
349
459
235
129
380
158
236
130
185
420
419
418
350
453
102
312
876
126
310
156
155

Ben Adams
Hunter Taddy
Christopher Cullen
Lucas Mathes
Ben Grota

Bob Huntley
Isaiah Martens
lan Calaway
Griffin Kopke
Jackson Meyers
Kaleb Plate
Lincoln Kuehn
Eliot Wieting
Lucas Spindler
Gunnar Romuald
Jack Lisowe
Calvin Kirsteatter
Mathias Schroth
Brant Laluzerne
Lucas Conard
Logan Platner
Sam Gremore
Owen Krueger
James Joski
Diego Martens
Weston Pohjola
Isaiah Holtz
Jackson Lamers
Elliott Onesti
Ethan Newton
Victor Anzia

Eli Staudinger
Keaton Fredrickson
Carter Zutz
Benjamin Brice
Brayden Vogel
Caden Kersten
McCormick Zutz
Mason Pagel
Landon Timm
Emerson Rice
Sage Mendolla
Jacob Harrison
Shaun Bratz
Gabriel Blunt
Emmanuel Vande Hey
Sam Haven
Wyatt Keltesch
Stephen Moore
Owen Larios Amezquita
Ethan Kaser

Class Chip Time
JR 00:16:07.10
SR 00:16:45.36
SR 00:16:49.96
SR 00:16:56.60
JR 00:16:57.70
JR 00:17:30.56
JR 00:17:32.62
SO 00:17:39.08
JR 00:17:40.56
SO 00:17:40.99
JR 00:17:44.83
JR 00:17:48.43
SO 00:17:52.78
JR 00:17:56.69
JR 00:17:59.97
SR 00:18:02.77
JR 00:18:03.08
FR 00:18:07.01
JR 00:18:09.25
JR 00:18:11.01
JR 00:18:16.72
SO 00:18:18.13
SO 00:18:18.76
SR 00:18:19.30
FR 00:18:19.70
SR 00:18:26.55
FR 00:18:30.77
SR 00:18:42.97
FR 00:18:50.13
JR 00:18:51.18
SO 00:18:55.30
SR 00:19:03.89
SR 00:19:17.31
JR 00:19:18.63
SO 00:19:20.82
JR 00:19:21.57
SO 00:19:21.68
SO 00:19:22.58
SO 00:19:24.51
FR 00:19:26.43
JR 00:19:38.21
FR 00:19:39.08
FR 00:19:41.85
SR 00:19:45.57
JR 00:19:52.68
JR 00:19:52.69
FR 00:19:56.57
JR 00:19:58.89
JR 00:19:59.13
FR 00:19:59.17
JR 00:19:59.76

Printed: 9/28/2023 4:55:16 PM

Team

Oconto Falls

Reedsville

Kewaunee

Brillion

Southern Door

Brillion

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Brillion

Oconto Falls

Chilton

Chilton

Chilton

Chilton

Valders

Valders

Chilton

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Wrightstown

Oconto Falls

Southern Door

Chilton

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Valders

Kewaunee

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Hilbert

Oconto Falls
Wrightstown

Roncalli

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Roncalli

Valders

Denmark

Brillion

Mishicot

Southern Door
Denmark

Brillion

Chilton

Oconto Falls

Oconto Falls

Oconto Falls

Roncalli

Valders

Reedsville

Chesterton Academy
Wrightstown

Brillion

Chesterton Academy
Southern Door
Southern Door
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

XM Timing LLC

(51)
52
53

(54)

(55)
56
57

(58)
59
60
61
62
63
64

(65)

(66)
67
68
69

(70)

71
(72)
73
74
(75
(76)
77
78
(79)
80
(81)
(82)
(83)

84
(85)
(86)

456
107
382
128
261
239
101
454
233
386
881
237
317
882
234
238
104
316
315
879
297
294
311
106
351
354
257
353
384
306
157
383
877
154
385
296
309
308
307

Boys Varsity- 2023 Panther Invite

Jacob Olson
William Taddy
Blake Kozlowski
Riley Nicklaus
Josh Nicholas
Gavin Zellner
Talon Behnke
Xavier Kauth
Donovan Brady
Aiden Schanilec
Jacob Van Dyke
Maddox Larsen
Diego Morales
Collin Verheyen
Scott Flanigan
Bradley Nellis
Nathan Schneider
Lucas Martin
Robin Kunesh
Seth Meulemans
Brandin Van Hoof
Damian Franczek
Christopher Timm
Garrett Taddy

Max Mueller
Andrew Schmidt
Bear Lohse
Remington Raffaelli
Davin Olson
Dominic Fannin
Cody Penovich
Isaiah McConachie
Elliott Jahn

Lukas Kallin

Owen Schacht
Oliver Schulz
Patrick McKee
Max Kieffer

Ben Hansen

SO
SO
SO
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SR
JR
JR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SR
JR
SO
SR
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR

00:20:00.24
00:20:08.42
00:20:11.00
00:20:13.08
00:20:15.02
00:20:18.00
00:20:20.77
00:20:23.23
00:20:25.32
00:20:26.01
00:20:28.26
00:20:28.47
00:20:29.66
00:20:32.45
00:20:38.24
00:20:38.49
00:20:43.56
00:20:44.12
00:20:44.77
00:20:54.44
00:21:04.28
00:21:05.48
00:21:13.21
00:21:14.42
00:21:16.50
00:21:24.56
00:21:50.38
00:21:54.98
00:22:00.28
00:22:03.97
00:22:14.85
00:22:16.62
00:22:20.65
00:22:21.11
00:22:38.92
00:23:26.17
00:23:41.92
00:25:28.52
00:27:49.94
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Valders

Reedsville

Mishicot

Brillion

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Denmark

Reedsville

Valders

Denmark

Mishicot
Wrightstown
Denmark

Kewaunee
Wrightstown
Denmark

Denmark

Reedsville
Kewaunee
Kewaunee
Wrightstown

Hilbert

Hilbert

Chesterton Academy
Reedsville

Roncalli

Roncalli

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Roncalli

Mishicot

Chesterton Academy
Southern Door
Mishicot

Wrightstown

Southern Door
Mishicot

Hilbert

Chesterton Academy
Chesterton Academy
Chesterton Academy
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